I N N O V A T I O N F I R S T
INTELLIGENT SECURITY
SYSTEMS
Power Supply
Model:SP-12V20A-PS
A switched-mode power supply (switching-mode power supply, switch-mode power supply,
switched power supply, SMPS, or switcher) is an electronic power supply that incorporates a
switching regulator to convert electrical power efficiently.
12V 20A Switching Power Supply
Specifications:
Input voltage: AC 100~220V
Input frequency: 50/60Hz
Power: 250W
The output voltage: DC12V
Output current: 20A
Material: Aluminum alloy, stainless steel
Ambient temperature: -10°C~60°C
Cooling method: natural  cooling
Protection function: short circuit protection
Dimension: 199x109x50mm
Application areas: LED lighting, security monitoring, etc.